United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Wyoming State Office

Competitive Oil and Gas
| ease Sale Results
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Date of Sale: February 1, 2011




SERIAL

WYW179872
WYW179873
DELETED

WYW179874
WYW179875
WYW179876
WYW179877
WYW179878
WYW179879
WYW179880
WYW179881
WYW179882

WYW179883

WYW179884
WYW179885
WYW179886
WYW179887
WYW179888
WYW179889
WYW179890
WYW179891
WYW179892
WYW179893
WYW179894
WYW179895

WYW179896

PAR

11
12
13

14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

NAME

HOOVER & STACY INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

WILDCAT ENERGY DEVELOPMENT LLC

WES STATE LANDS INC

T SDUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T SDUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

CHASE OIL CORPORATION

MARLIN OILCO LLC

YATES PETROLEUM CORP

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

VECTA OIL & GAS LTD

HOOVER & STACY INC

YATES PETROLEUM CORP

PAUL&LYNN SAWYER REV LVNG TRST

HOOVER & STACY INC

WIND RIVER HYDROCARBONS INC

WIND RIVER HYDROCARBONS INC

WES STATE LANDS INC

February 1, 2011

ADDRESS

PO BOX 2328

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206

5617 MARSHALL RD

301 THELMA DR STE 412
1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403
1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403
1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403
1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403
1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403
1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403
1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403

1888 SHERMAN ST STE 403

PO BOX 1767

1121 SIOUX AVE

105 S4TH ST

518 17TH ST STE 1050

518 17TH ST STE 1050

575 UNION BLVD STE 208

PO BOX 2328

105 S4TH ST

327 ROAD 4DT

PO BOX 2328

9800 MT PYRAMID CT STE 400
9800 MT PYRAMID CT STE 400

301 THELMA DR STE 412

Sale Results

CITY

CHEYENNE

WINDSOR

CHEYENNE
CASPER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER

DENVER

ARTESIA
GILLETTE
ARTESIA
DENVER
DENVER
LAKEWOOD
CHEYENNE
ARTESIA
MEETEETSE
CHEYENNE
ENGLEWOOD
ENGLEWOOD
CASPER

Page 1 of 2

ST

wy

CO

wy
wy
co
CO
co
co
CcO
co
CcO

CcO

NM
WY
NM
Cco
co
Cco
WY
NM
WY
WY
co
Cco

Wy

ZIP

820032328

805507904

82009

826092325
802031159
802031159
802031159
802031159
802031159
802031159
802031159

802031159

882111767
827186529
882102177
802024113
802024113
802281242
820032328
882102177
824339724
820032328
80112

80112

826092325

Bid/Acre

$60.00

$20.00

$2.00

$2.00
$460.00
$480.00
$400.00
$400.00
$630.00
$510.00
$420.00

$700.00

$125.00
$610.00
$235.00
$120.00
$58.00
$250.00
$55.00
$40.00
$110.00
$40.00
$54.00
$53.00

$2.00

ACRES

160.000
480.000
1,247.500
40.000
117.160
520.440
360.350
280.000
515.040
160.000
600.000
237.990
240.000
40.000
958.850
158.980
1,161.060
89.310
41.320
159.370
200.000
804.470
355.550
1,400.000
160.000
338.000

121.560

Total Bonus

$9,600.00

$9,600.00

$80.00
$236.00
$239,660.00
$173,280.00
$112,000.00
$206,400.00
$100,800.00
$306,000.00
$99,960.00

$168,000.00

$119,875.00
$96,990.00
$273,070.00
$10,800.00
$2,436.00
$40,000.00
$11,000.00
$32,200.00
$39,160.00
$56,000.00
$8,640.00
$17,914.00

$244.00



SERIAL

WYW179897

WYW179898

WYW179899

WYW179900

PAR

28

29

30

31

NAME

BROWN MAURICE W

BROWN MAURICE W

RETAMCO OPERATING INC

HOOVER & STACY INC

February 1, 2011

ADDRESS

614 S GREELEY HWY

614 S GREELEY HWY

PO BOX 790

PO BOX 2328

Sale Results

CITY

CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
RED LODGE

CHEYENNE

Page 2 of 2

ST ZIP

WY 820072850

WY 820072850

MT 590680790

WY 820032328

Bid/Acre

$2.00
$2.00
$39.00

$2.00

ACRES

2,040.000
1,225.800
320.000

22.010

Total Bonus

$4,080.00
$2,452.00
$12,480.00

$46.00





